St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results
A Level & Pre-U

N A A A R

ART & DESIGN: FINE ART

BIOLOGY 33 24 7 2
CHEMISTRY 40 25 14 1
CHINESE MANDARIN Pre-U 7 7
CLASSICS: CLASSICAL GREEK 4 3 1
CLASSICS: LATIN 11 9 2
DRAMA 2 2
ECONOMICS 18 11 7
ENGLISH LITERATURE Pre-U 26 23 3
FRENCH Pre-U 6 6
FURTHER MATHEMATICS 25 19 2 4
GEOGRAPHY 7 5 1 1
GERMAN Pre-U 5 1 3 1
HISTORY 23 16 5 2
HISTORY OF ART 5 4 1
ITALIAN Pre-U 3 3
MATHEMATICS 75 54 16 4 1
MUSIC 3 3
PHILOSOPHY & THEOLOGY Pre-U 16 10 6
PHYSICS 20 19 1
POLITICS 21 18 2 1
RUSSIAN Pre-U 3 2 1
SPANISH Pre-U 6 6
Totals 367 274 75 16 2 0 0 0
Percentage % 74.7 20.4 4.4 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0

Cumulative % 74.7 95.1 99.5 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0



St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results

Pre-U

CHINESE MANDARIN 2

ENGLISH LITERATURE 26 19 4 3

FRENCH 6 3 3

GERMAN 5 1 3 1

ITALIAN 3 2 1

PHILOSOPHY & THEOLOGY 16 6 4 6

RUSSIAN 3 2 1

SPANISH 6 5 1

Totals 72 40 18 13 1 0 0 0
Percentage % 55.6 25.0 18.1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0

Cumulative % 55.6 80.6 98.6 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0



St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results

4

A Level

ART & DESIGN: FINE ART
BIOLOGY

CHEMISTRY

CLASSICS: CLASSICAL GREEK
CLASSICS: LATIN

DRAMA

ECONOMICS

FURTHER MATHEMATICS
GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

HISTORY OF ART
MATHEMATICS

MUSIC

PHYSICS

POLITICS

Totals

Percentage %
Cumulative %

33
40

11

18
25

23

75

20
21

295

24
25

11
19

16

54

19
18

216

73.2
73.2

7
14
1
2

= 0L, NN

62

21.0
94.2

15

5.1
99.3

1

1

2 0 0 0
0.7 0.0 0.0 0.0

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0



