St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results

A Level & Pre-U

Subject	No of Entries	A* (D1/D2)	A (D3)	B (M1/M2)	C (M3)	D (P1/P2)	E (P3)	U
ART & DESIGN: FINE ART	8	4	4					
BIOLOGY	33	24	7	2				
CHEMISTRY	40	25	14	1				
CHINESE MANDARIN Pre-U	7	7						
CLASSICS: CLASSICAL GREEK	4	3	1					
CLASSICS: LATIN	11	9	2					
DRAMA	2	2						
ECONOMICS	18	11	7					
ENGLISH LITERATURE Pre-U	26	23	3					
FRENCH Pre-U	6	6						
FURTHER MATHEMATICS	25	19	2	4				
GEOGRAPHY	7	5	1	1				
GERMAN Pre-U	5	1	3	1				
HISTORY	23	16	5	2				
HISTORY OF ART	5	4	1					
ITALIAN Pre-U	3	3						
MATHEMATICS	75	54	16	4	1			
MUSIC	3	3						
PHILOSOPHY & THEOLOGY Pre-U	16	10	6					
PHYSICS	20	19			1			
POLITICS	21	18	2	1				
RUSSIAN Pre-U	3	2	1					
SPANISH Pre-U	6	6						
Totals	367	274	75	16	2	0	0	0
Percentage % Cumulative %		74.7 74.7	20.4 95.1	4.4 99.5	0.5 100.0	0.0 100.0	0.0 100.0	0.0 100.0

St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results

Pre-U

Subject	No of Entries	D1	D2	D3	M1	M2	M3	P1
CHINESE MANDARIN	7	5	2					
ENGLISH LITERATURE	26	19	4	3				
FRENCH	6	3	3					
GERMAN	5		1	3	1			
ITALIAN	3	2	1					
PHILOSOPHY & THEOLOGY	16	6	4	6				
RUSSIAN	3		2	1				
SPANISH	6	5	1					
Totals	72	40	18	13	1	0	0	0
Percentage %		55.6	25.0	18.1	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0
Cumulative %		55.6	80.6	98.6	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0

St Paul's Girls' School 2022 PROVISIONAL Examination Results

A Level

Subject	No of Entries	A *	Α	В	С	D	E	U
ART & DESIGN: FINE ART	8	4	4					
BIOLOGY	33	24	7	2				
CHEMISTRY	40	25	14	1				
CLASSICS: CLASSICAL GREEK	4	3	1					
CLASSICS: LATIN	11	9	2					
DRAMA	2	2						
ECONOMICS	18	11	7					
FURTHER MATHEMATICS	25	19	2	4				
GEOGRAPHY	7	5	1	1				
HISTORY	23	16	5	2				
HISTORY OF ART	5	4	1					
MATHEMATICS	75	54	16	4	1			
MUSIC	3	3						
PHYSICS	20	19			1			
POLITICS	21	18	2	1				
Totals	295	216	62	15	2	0	0	0
Percentage %		73.2	21.0	5.1	0.7	0.0	0.0	0.0
Cumulative %		73.2	94.2	99.3	100.0	100.0	100.0	100.0